
HARKÁNY-TOUR 2013 2013-09-07 19:10:12

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Kör Idő Hátrány

Amatőr férfi
1 53 Vörös Vince 32 12:24:05 00:00:00

2 30 Csányi Róbert 31 12:16:22 -1 kör

3 58 Pálffy Péter 30 12:05:38 -2 kör

4 52 Somogyi Zoltán 30 12:05:38 -2 kör

5 2 Wunderlich Tamás 30 12:05:41 -2 kör

6 12 Németh Géza 29 12:14:21 -3 kör

7 1 Rózsa Sándor 28 12:19:43 -4 kör

8 17 Kovács Tibor 24 11:13:42 -8 kör

9 3 Lászlók Zsolt 24 12:10:55 -8 kör

10 56 Nagy-Varga Dávid 23 11:54:29 -9 kör

11 7 Szeidler Zoltán 23 12:14:09 -9 kör

12 54 Héjas Győző 22 12:07:05 -10 kör

13 6 Nedelka József Ironman TC 20 10:56:49 -12 kör

14 28 Kis Zsolt 150kgsToIronman 20 12:10:56 -12 kör

15 26 Simor Zoltan 20 12:14:44 -12 kör

16 23 Czike Nándor 20 12:28:52 -12 kör

17 5 Pribék András 19 11:17:49 -13 kör

18 16 Mészáros Tamás 19 11:51:30 -13 kör

19 25 Csomai Krisztián 18 12:05:09 -14 kör

20 51 Fodor Imre 17 12:07:51 -15 kör

21 27 Balázs Tibor 16 09:38:05 -16 kör

22 40 Vecsernik Tibor 6 07:57:05 -26 kör

23 10 Czene Zoltán 2 08:05:41 -30 kör

Tempo Sport Kft  1/ 5



HARKÁNY-TOUR 2013 2013-09-07 19:10:12

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Kör Idő Hátrány

Amatőr nő
1 69 Tóth Éva Merida Kőbánya TC 24 12:01:46 00:00:00

2 24 Trábert Dóra 21 12:25:59 -3 kör

3 29 Gyura Gyöngyi
Andrea

20 11:06:44 -4 kör

4 18 Lintz Edina 20 12:28:51 -4 kör

5 4 Száller Etelka 19 11:46:48 -5 kör

6 64 Stanitz Bernadett 18 12:02:03 -6 kör

Tempo Sport Kft  2/ 5



HARKÁNY-TOUR 2013 2013-09-07 19:10:12

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Kör Idő Hátrány

Profi férfi
1 57 Vörös Ferenc 30 12:05:36 00:00:00

2 55 Wawra Nándor PSN Zrt. KTM Team 24 12:07:04 -6 kör
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Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Kör Idő Hátrány

Váltó
1 65 Taksonyi Szilárd(65),

Buzás Tamás(66),
Klemen Csaba(67),
Steig Gábor(68)

Szekszárdi Kerékpáros
S.E:

33 12:10:55 00:00:00

2 8 Popescu Octavian(9),
Matiu Ioan(11)

SAMOB TEAM 1 32 12:24:06 -1 kör

3 9 Isaila Lucian(8),
Kovács Sándor(13),
Barna Tibor(14),
Toda Petru(15)

SAMOB TEAM 2 31 12:24:33 -2 kör

4 19 Kulcsár Zoltán(19),
Malomsoki Krisztián
Milán(20), Malomsoki
Martin(21), Fodor
Lajos(22)

Columbia-Malomsoki 29 12:09:30 -4 kör

5 59 Kováts Éva(59),
Madácsy József(60),
Esztergomi Zsolt(61),
Polgár Gyula(62)

Fittbike 28 12:05:07 -5 kör

Tempo Sport Kft  4/ 5
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Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Kör Idő Hátrány

Abszolút
1 53 Vörös Vince 32 12:24:05 00:00:00

2 30 Csányi Róbert 31 12:16:22 -1 kör

3 57 Vörös Ferenc 30 12:05:36 -2 kör

4 58 Pálffy Péter 30 12:05:38 -2 kör

5 52 Somogyi Zoltán 30 12:05:38 -2 kör

6 2 Wunderlich Tamás 30 12:05:41 -2 kör

7 12 Németh Géza 29 12:14:21 -3 kör

8 1 Rózsa Sándor 28 12:19:43 -4 kör

9 17 Kovács Tibor 24 11:13:42 -8 kör

10 69 Tóth Éva Merida Kőbánya TC 24 12:01:46 -8 kör

11 55 Wawra Nándor PSN Zrt. KTM Team 24 12:07:04 -8 kör

12 3 Lászlók Zsolt 24 12:10:55 -8 kör

13 56 Nagy-Varga Dávid 23 11:54:29 -9 kör

14 7 Szeidler Zoltán 23 12:14:09 -9 kör

15 54 Héjas Győző 22 12:07:05 -10 kör

16 24 Trábert Dóra 21 12:25:59 -11 kör

17 6 Nedelka József Ironman TC 20 10:56:49 -12 kör

18 29 Gyura Gyöngyi
Andrea

20 11:06:44 -12 kör

19 28 Kis Zsolt 150kgsToIronman 20 12:10:56 -12 kör

20 26 Simor Zoltan 20 12:14:44 -12 kör

21 18 Lintz Edina 20 12:28:51 -12 kör

22 23 Czike Nándor 20 12:28:52 -12 kör

23 5 Pribék András 19 11:17:49 -13 kör

24 4 Száller Etelka 19 11:46:48 -13 kör

25 16 Mészáros Tamás 19 11:51:30 -13 kör

26 64 Stanitz Bernadett 18 12:02:03 -14 kör

27 25 Csomai Krisztián 18 12:05:09 -14 kör

28 51 Fodor Imre 17 12:07:51 -15 kör

29 27 Balázs Tibor 16 09:38:05 -16 kör

30 40 Vecsernik Tibor 6 07:57:05 -26 kör

31 10 Czene Zoltán 2 08:05:41 -30 kör

Tempo Sport Kft  5/ 5


